
2023072 Cape Town Tennis Winter
BD 16

Bracket 1
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2

TSA081117
TSA081117

WP
WP

A1

[1] Marcel JOUBERT

BYE

[1] Ronan GORTON

3

4

TSA082522

TSA081125

TSA082522

TSA081125

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

Quintus LUTSCH

Jean JOUBERT

Danie VAN JAARSVELD 

Franco RUST 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA071997

TSA071315

TSA071997

TSA071315

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Charl HENNING

Benjamin LOOTS

Zachary PARSADH 6-4, 6-4

7

8

TSA081120

TSA081199

TSA081120

TSA081199

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

[2] Kei BADENHORST

Simeon ROOTHMAN

[2] Hendre VAN ZYL 6-4, 7-6(4)

[1] GORTON / JOUBERT

JOUBERT / RUST

6-4, 6-4

HENNING / PARSADH

OOSTHUIZEN / ROOTHMAN

7-6(4), 6-4

[1] GORTON / JOUBERT

OOSTHUIZEN / ROOTHMAN

7-6(5), 6-3

[1] GORTON / JOUBERT
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